



State of Wisconsin
2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1978/1
ARG:kmg:jf

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 724**

January 21, 2004 – Offered by COMMITTEE ON HIGHWAY SAFETY.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 6: delete “seating positions, and”.
- 3 **2.** Page 5, line 24: delete “If Subject to s. 347.482, if” and substitute “If”.
- 4 **3.** Page 6, line 8: delete “If Subject to s. 347.482, if” and substitute “If”.
- 5 **4.** Page 7, line 9: delete “~~In~~” and substitute “. In”.
- 6 **5.** Page 7, line 11: delete “restraint, positioned in compliance with s. 347.482.”
- 7 and substitute “restraint.”.
- 8 **6.** Page 9, line 3: delete “seat,” and substitute “seat.”.
- 9 **7.** Page 9, line 4: delete that line.
- 10 **8.** Page 9, line 15: delete lines 15 to 24.
- 11 **9.** Page 10, line 1: delete lines 1 to 16.

12

(END)